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1 Will a material transfer vehicle be required for asphalt paving operations?
No, a material transfer vehicle will not be required. 7/27/2018 7/31/2018

2
3

4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

DATE OF ISSUE QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS:

PCT Operational Pavement Repairs

mailto:procurement@portoftacoma.com

	Q&A

